22 JANUARY 2014 ASX: TLG



NEW WEBSITE AND ONLINE PRESENTATIONS

Talga Resources Ltd ABN 32 138 405 419

1st Floor, 2 Richardson St, West Perth, WA 6005 T: +61 8 9481 6667 F: +61 8 9322 1935 www.talgaresources.com

Corporate Information

ASX Code **TLG**Shares on issue **85.1m**Options (unlisted) **3.75m**

Company Directors

Keith Coughlan

Non-Executive Chairman

Mark Thompson

Managing Director

Piers Lewis

Non-Executive Director

Talga Resources Limited (ASX:TLG) ("Talga" or "the Company") is pleased to announce new content on the Company is available online.

Website

The Company has completed a substantial upgrade of its website which is now online and can be viewed at www.talgaresources.com

Presentation

A webcast of Talga's Minesite investor forum presentation (see ASX release 6 Dec 2013) is now online and available at via the Minesite website (free registration required) www.minesite.com/pub/webcasts/action-webcasts.view/id-323 and it may also be viewed via www.brrmedia.com/event/119275/mark-thompson-managing-director.

For further information, contact:

Mark Thompson
Managing Director
Talga Resources Ltd
Tel +61 (08) 9481 6667
Email admin@talgaresources.com

ABOUT TALGA RESOURCES LTD

Talga Resources Limited (**Talga**) (ASX: "TLG") is a diversified mineral explorer and developer with a portfolio of 100% owned graphite, iron, copper/gold projects in Sweden and gold projects in Western Australia.

The main focus is the development of graphite resources in northern Sweden utilising the advantages of exceptional grade deposits, low cost power, established quality infrastructure and short transport distance to high demand markets in Europe.

